
 

 

2023-2024 School Enrichment Program Tuition & Fee Schedule 

 

Service Weekly Tuition 
Morning Enrichment Only $80 

Morning Enrichment- Siblings $70 (Sibling 1), $60 (Sibling 2+)  

Afternoon Enrichment Only $100 
Afternoon Enrichment Only- Siblings $80 (Sibling 1), $70 (Sibling 2+) 
Morning & Afternoon Enrichment $125 
Morning & Afternoon Enrichment- Siblings $100 (Sibling 1), $85 (Sibling 2+) 

 

Other Miscellaneous Fees Cost per Occurrence 
Registration Fee- Returning/New Families $75/$100 ($50/sibling) 

Morning or Afternoon Drop-In  $40/student 
Late Payment/Returned Payment Fee $50 
Late Pick-Up Fee after 5:30pm  $30 per child every 15 minutes or portion 

thereof 
 

Payment Due Dates (2 weeks due on each date) 

* Reflects one week charge to account for holiday weeks (no charge for Winter Break)  

August 4, 2023                             October 27, 2023                   February 2, 2024               April 26, 2024 

August 18, 2023                           November 10, 2023*            February 16, 2024             May 10, 2024 

September 1, 2023                      November 24, 2023              March 1, 2024     

September 15, 2023                    December 8, 2023                March 15, 2024* 

September 29, 2023                    January 5, 2024                     March 29, 2024 

October 13, 2023                         January 19, 2023                   April 12, 2024 


